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مدرسة البتول الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212310107001
212310107002
212310107003
212310107004
212310107005
212310107006
212310107007
212310107008
212310107009
212310107010
212310107011
212310107012
212310107013
212310107014
212310107015
212310107016
212310107017
212310107018
212310107019
212310107020
212310107021
212310107022
212310107023
212310107024

ابراهيم سعد صالح مهدي
احمد شاكر محمود احمد
احمد ياسر كريم حرجان
احمد حاتم كريم شلال 

احمد زيد عمر حسن
اسامة هاشم احمد مطلك
ايهم عمار سعدون محمد

حارث علي ابراهيم علوان
حسن وليد خليفة عباس

حيدر محمد ماهر خضير
خطاب احمد سلمان علوان
صبحي شهاب احمد مطلك

عبدالله عبدالغفور قاسم صيهود
علي مازن حامد حسن
علي ميثم ماهر خضير

علي حميد ناجي ابراهيم
فيصل لطيف محمد فيصل

محمد حسين حسن شديد
محمد مازن اسعيد صالح

محمد نجم عبد عباس
مشتاق طالب صالح مجيد

مصطفى بشار بلاسم  عباس
معاذ حسين حسن شديد

ياسر عمار خليفة عباس

87
66
26
37
76
93
98
73
38
73
69
56
73
91
92
93
37
75
76
97
39
62
87
67

68
59
34
تسع
62
64
91
58
50
61
67
50
56
65
62
81
50
51
58
65
56
50
51
60

50
38
32
36
50
51
68
36
50
50
36
34
33
43
42
59
50
40
32
50
52
30
62
50

72
72
39
30
52
51

100
41
60
67
50
69
37
65
57
90
52
39
63
66
51
42
70
56

59
30
26

17%
37
50
67

14%
18%
61
33
51

19%
50
54
55
ثمان
33
50
29
50
22
41
34

77
54
36
22
31
54
70
37
35
60
42
42
34
50
76
70
56
52
52
68
50
50
56
50

ناجح
مكمل
راسب
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل

413
0
0
0
0

363
494

0
0

372
0
0
0
0
0

448
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

68.83
0
0
0
0

60.5
82.33

0
0

62
0
0
0
0
0

74.67
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0107

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

212310107025
212320107026
212320107027
212320107028
212320107029
212320107030
212320107031
212320107032
212320107033
212320107034
212320107035
212320107036

يوسف عادل خميس حمود
رسل ابراهيم محمد خلف

رقية حسن متعب خلف
زهراء احمد حميد شاطي
زينب احمد حسين عليوي

شهد عمار قاسم مطلك
عائشة مثنى علي حسين

عذراء فراس احمد خميس
غفران خالد ابراهيم علوان

لميعة شهاب احمد مطلك
نبأ حافظ اعناد ابراهيم

نور كمال عبدالواحد حسن

82
69
89
79
76

100
100
94
91
80
92
97

52
50
69
68
72
96
89
63
73
69
73
86

28
28
34
32
64
58
70
58
68
42
56
74

50
32
77
50
63

100
85
50
59
50
55
57

27
12%
28
34
40
55
77
66
42
38
50
70

50
38
64
54
57
84
74
31
56
62
57
82

مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

0
0
0
0
0

493
495

0
0
0

383
466

0
0
0
0
0

82.17
82.5

0
0
0

63.83
77.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

36 25 11

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

9 5 4

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

18 12 6

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

9 8 1

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

521772110
 86% 94% 53% 81% 42% 72%

 25%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
36 25 11

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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